
 COURSE A Startlist 

 Order  Bib  Name  CC 

 1  621  DAVIES-OSTROM Rowan  QC 

 2  622  SMIDERLE Gwendolyn  QC 

 3  623  BÉLANGER Alice  QC 

 4  624  POULIN Maélie  QC 

 5  625  KRUEGER Amélie  NS 

 6  626  CARUSO Maélie  QC 

 7  627  AYOTTE Sandrine  QC 

 8  628  KARSTEN Anna  ON 

 9  629  LAMOTHE Laurie  QC 

 10  630  ARGHITTU Maggey  ON 

 11  631  CONNOR Emily  NB 

 12  632  MACDONALD-BLISS Jasmin  ON 

 13  633  DUGGAN Darby  QC 

 14  634  PARMEGIANI-KILBOURN Francesca  ON 

 15  635  NORMAN Samantha  N.L. 

 16  636  COTINGHI Anais  QC 

 17  637  MCCASKILL Annie  NB 

 18  638  STROINK Zofia  NS 

 19  639  STIRLING Kate  ON 

 20  640  KLINKER Allora  NB 



 COURSE A Startlist 

 Order  Bib  Name  CC 

 21  681  GAUTHIER Zoé  QC 

 22  682  HEALEY xenia  N.L. 

 23  683  CARDOSO Lucy  NB 

 24  684  TITUS Abby  NS 

 25  685  TRUDELLE Dakota  ON 

 26  686  NG Kira  ON 

 27  687  SMOLYNEC Esme  QC 

 28  688  ZAHARIADIS Sofia  N.L. 

 29  689  MARTIN Raven  QC 

 30  690  LIPIN Kathleen  QC 

 31  691  HAYEEMS Kate  ON 

 32  692  STUART-KISS Katherine  ON 

 33  693  GILLHAM Riley  ON 

 34  694  AMARAL Rafaela  ON 



 COURSE B Startlist 

 Order  Bib  Name  CC 

 1  681  GAUTHIER Zoé  QC 

 2  682  HEALEY xenia  N.L. 

 3  683  CARDOSO Lucy  NB 

 4  684  TITUS Abby  NS 

 5  685  TRUDELLE Dakota  ON 

 6  686  NG Kira  ON 

 7  687  SMOLYNEC Esme  QC 

 8  688  ZAHARIADIS Sofia  N.L. 

 9  689  MARTIN Raven  QC 

 10  690  LIPIN Kathleen  QC 

 11  691  HAYEEMS Kate  ON 

 12  692  STUART-KISS Katherine  ON 

 13  693  GILLHAM Riley  ON 

 14  694  AMARAL Rafaela  ON 



 COURSE B Startlist 

 Order  Bib  Name  CC 

 15  621  DAVIES-OSTROM Rowan  QC 

 16  622  SMIDERLE Gwendolyn  QC 

 17  623  BÉLANGER Alice  QC 

 18  624  POULIN Maélie  QC 

 19  625  KRUEGER Amélie  NS 

 20  626  CARUSO Maélie  QC 

 21  627  AYOTTE Sandrine  QC 

 22  628  KARSTEN Anna  ON 

 23  629  LAMOTHE Laurie  QC 

 24  630  ARGHITTU Maggey  ON 

 25  631  CONNOR Emily  NB 

 26  632  MACDONALD-BLISS Jasmin  ON 

 27  633  DUGGAN Darby  QC 

 28  634  PARMEGIANI-KILBOURN Francesca  ON 

 29  635  NORMAN Samantha  N.L. 

 30  636  COTINGHI Anais  QC 

 31  637  MCCASKILL Annie  NB 

 32  638  STROINK Zofia  NS 

 33  639  STIRLING Kate  ON 

 34  640  KLINKER Allora  NB 


